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Office of the DEAN

Date - 01/09/2017

Teaching Schedule

Départment of Anatomy, Physiology, & Biochemistry

Month of September 2017

1°* MBBS Batch (2016-2017)

S.No. Date From Date TO Particular
1 01/09/2017 04/09/2017 Preparation Leave :
2 05/09/2017 27/09/2017 University Examination |
3 28/09/2017 30/09/2017 Post Examination Vacation

Attached:- University Examination time Table
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AL
M.B.B.S. FINAL PART-I

4

._S.No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
I 13-09-2017 Wednesday | Community Medicine -I | 01:00 PM
| 2 14-09-2017 Thursday Community Medicine - | to
| 3 16-09-2017 Saturday Ophthalmology 04:00 PM
L4 18-09-2017 Monday ENT |
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M.B.B.S. SECOND
S.No.! Date of Examination Day Subject Time
e 19-09-2017 Tuesday Pathology - |
2 20-09-2017 Wednesday Pathology - Il
3 22-00-2017 Friday Microbiology- | 01:00 PM
4 23-09-2017 Saturday Microbiology- |1 04_(;8 BM
5 25-09-2017 Monday Pharmacology-1 :
G 26-09-2017 Tuesday Pharmacology-Ii
# 7 29-09-2017 Friday Forensic Medicine |
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M.B.B.S. FIRST YEAR

|

No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time |
Ly 05-09-2017 Tuesday Anatomy -1
i _ 06-09-2017 Wednesday Anatomy - [] 01:00 PM
3 08-09-2017 Friday Physiology - [ to
4 09-09-2017 Saturday Physiology - 11 04:00 PM

3 11-09-2017 Monday Bio - chemistry - o

6 12-09-2017 Tuesday Bio - chemistry - [T 1
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